
Cla. Course SCRATCH PETIT PARCOURS Temps Cat Cl Cat

1 HENRY AUGUSTIN - ROMAIN MAX 00:26:49 JEUNC 1

2 SOTTIAU JULIEN - SOTTIAU ROBIN 00:27:36 SENH 1

3 DEREUX BENJAMIN - DEREUX ERIC 00:27:38 FAM 1

4 ZANIER BAPTISTE - ZANIER LAURENT 00:31:05 FAM 2

5 PHILIPPE HUGO - PHILIPPE LUCIE 00:33:15 JEUNA 1

6 DEKEYSER THOMAS - DEKEYSER JULIETTE 00:33:23 FAM 3

7 VANHUMBEEK AXEL - MAPSCHELIN TIM 00:33:26 JEUNB 1

8 DI GREGORIO TIZIANO - RESTIEAU JULIEN 00:34:20 JEUNA 2

9 MOUREAU LUKA - TOM PHILIPPE 00:34:27 JEUNA 3

10 BOUCART BAPTISTE - SIMUS STEVEN 00:35:26 JEUNA 4

11 VANDEN BROECK AMAURY - VANDEN BROECK JIMMY 00:36:06 FAM 4

12 VANDEVELDE CHARLIEN - BERLAGE KILYAN 00:36:49 JEUNA 5

13 HILLER ELEONORE - HILLER MARIE LOUISE 00:36:50 JEUNB 2

14 HOURIEZ BASILE - PARADIS DOMINIQUE 00:43:35 FAM 5

15 FRISOLI SIMONA - VANHÉE CHLOÉ 00:44:33 DAME 1

16 AGOSTINI ERNANNO - AGOSTINI THEO 00:45:36 FAM 6

17 HOURIEZ MILA - HOURIEZ THEO 00:49:30 FAM 7

18 DI MASCIO EMMA - DI MASCIO DENNIS 00:57:25 FAM 8



Cla. Course SCRATCH GRAND PARCOURS Temps Cat Cl Cat

1 VERLUYTEN LAURENS - MATTHYS DRIES 00:46:55 H-23 1

2 VAN HAMME TIM - MERTENS RAF 00:48:57 SENH 1

3 PETITJEAN SIMON - HUBERLAND FRANCOIS 00:49:10 H-23 2

4 PÉTRÉ MAXIME - PÉTRÉ ROBIN 00:49:45 SENH 2

5 WERA JOACHIM - WERA WOUT 00:49:47 SENH 3

6 GOVAERT THOMAS - NICODEME THIBAULT 00:50:02 SENH 4

7 OVERTUS MATHIEU - DELARGE JEAN YVES 00:52:09 VETH 1

8 MOREAU BAPTISTE - MOREAU CORENTIN 00:52:48 H-23 3

9 GHOMRAOUI BILAL - GRUWEZ GILLES 00:52:50 SENH 5

10 DE COCK JONATHAN - THONET ROMAIN 00:52:57 SENH 6

11 IMBO KRISTEL - IMBO GIL 00:53:17 MIX 1

12 LEVACQ CORENTIN - XHONNEUX MARC 00:53:52 SENH 7

13 VALSCHAERT JEAN BENOIT - ROOMS DAMIEN 00:54:00 SENH 8

14 CARTON TOM - VALOIS ALLAN 00:54:13 H-23 4

15 VAN HAMME HUGO - VAN DAMME DENNIS 00:54:22 SENH 9

16 MYS NELE - WEYNANTS BIRGER 00:53:47 MIX 2

17 BALLEZ IGOR - SCHELKENS PHILIPPE 00:56:16 VETH 2

18 VANDEMOORTELE JOLIEN - DESSERS THOMAS 00:56:31 MIX 3

19 SCHOLETES SAMUEL - RENARD FRANCOIS 00:56:45 SENH 10

20 VANDEN EYNDE BIRGEN - VANDEN EYNDE ARME 00:57:32 SENH 11

21 HOORENS ANTHONY - HOORENS CARLOS 00:57:42 SENH 12

22 WILIKENS PATRICK - CHABERT HANS 00:58:26 VETH 3

23 DEGREVELEER STEVEN - DE BUSSCHERE NICK 00:54:45 SENH 13

24 GULDENTOPS MAARTEN - POLET KRISTEL 00:58:51 MIX 4

25 AERTS CORENTIN - L HOEST CHARLOTTE 00:59:10 MIX 5

26 LAURE ELENS - MATTART DENIS 00:59:35 MIX 6

27 COLLETTE VINCENT - DE GROOTE JACQUES 01:00:55 VETH 4

28 LENAERTZ KIARA - MEERE JONI 01:00:58 DAME 1

29 VANDEVELDE NOEL - VAN HUMBEECK EDWIN 01:01:58 VETH 5

30 SCHOTTE PHLIPPE - VAN DESSEL GEOFFROY 01:03:05 VETH 6

31 ERNST XAVIER - FRENNET PHILIPPE 01:04:18 SENH 14

32 RENEAU JEAN PHILIPPE - RENEAU GREGORY 01:04:56 VETH 7

33 GOOSSENS SVEN - VAN ASCH PIETER 01:05:06 SENH 15

34 FASTREZ MAXIME - HORINKA SANDRINE 01:05:16 MIX 7

35 DEQUINNEMAERE PHILIPPE - AHN STEPHANE 01:05:25 VETH 8

36 MEDAETS ALIZÉE - VANDRIESSCHE VIRGINIE 01:05:30 DAME 2

37 SAINGERY MAGALI - RESTIEAU THOMAS 01:06:37 MIX 8

38 STOCKMANS FRANCOIS - VUYE THIERRY 01:06:39 VETH 9

39 CRAPPE PHILIPPE - ZIANT PHILIPPE 01:07:00 VETH 10

40 VANCRAENEM GEERT - BUYSE STEPHANE 01:08:23 VETH 11

41 CORDIER JEAN-CLAUDE - MOUTURY CORALIE 01:09:40 MIX 9

42 FRAITURE GILLES - LUTTE GUILLAUME 01:11:45 SENH 16

43 HANISZEWSKI MARTIN - MOUCHERON CEDRIC 01:12:02 SENH 17

44 LEVACQ GUY - PETERS JEAN LOUIS 01:15:08 VETH 12

45 VAN EESBEEK PAULINE - NGUYEN BENOIT 01:15:15 MIX 10

46 GROPPI DARIO - ZOU MING 01:15:38 SENH 18

47 ALLAMAND MATHILDE - CHOUINARD CAMILLE 00:26:21 DAME 3



Cla. Course CATEGORIES - PETIT PARCOURS Temps Cat Cl Cat

15 FRISOLI SIMONA - VANHÉE CHLOÉ 00:44:33 DAME 1

3 DEREUX BENJAMIN - DEREUX ERIC 00:27:38 FAM 1

4 ZANIER BAPTISTE - ZANIER LAURENT 00:31:05 FAM 2

6 DEKEYSER THOMAS - DEKEYSER JULIETTE 00:33:23 FAM 3

11 VANDEN BROECK AMAURY - VANDEN BROECK JIMMY 00:36:06 FAM 4

14 HOURIEZ BASILE - PARADIS DOMINIQUE 00:43:35 FAM 5

16 AGOSTINI ERNANNO - AGOSTINI THEO 00:45:36 FAM 6

17 HOURIEZ MILA - HOURIEZ THEO 00:49:30 FAM 7

18 DI MASCIO EMMA - DI MASCIO DENNIS 00:57:25 FAM 8

5 PHILIPPE HUGO - PHILIPPE LUCIE 00:33:15 JEUNA 1

8 DI GREGORIO TIZIANO - RESTIEAU JULIEN 00:34:20 JEUNA 2

9 MOUREAU LUKA - TOM PHILIPPE 00:34:27 JEUNA 3

10 BOUCART BAPTISTE - SIMUS STEVEN 00:35:26 JEUNA 4

12 VANDEVELDE CHARLIEN - BERLAGE KILYAN 00:36:49 JEUNA 5

7 VANHUMBEEK AXEL - MAPSCHELIN TIM 00:33:26 JEUNB 1

13 HILLER ELEONORE - HILLER MARIE LOUISE 00:36:50 JEUNB 2

1 HENRY AUGUSTIN - ROMAIN MAX 00:26:49 JEUNC 1

2 SOTTIAU JULIEN - SOTTIAU ROBIN 00:27:36 SENH 1



Cla. Course CATEGORIES GRAND PARCOURS Temps Cat Cl Cat

28 LENAERTZ KIARA - MEERE JONI 01:00:58 DAME 1

36 MEDAETS ALIZÉE - VANDRIESSCHE VIRGINIE 01:05:30 DAME 2

47 ALLAMAND MATHILDE - CHOUINARD CAMILLE 00:26:21 DAME 3

1 VERLUYTEN LAURENS - MATTHYS DRIES 00:46:55 H-23 1

3 PETITJEAN SIMON - HUBERLAND FRANCOIS 00:49:10 H-23 2

8 MOREAU BAPTISTE - MOREAU CORENTIN 00:52:48 H-23 3

14 CARTON TOM - VALOIS ALLAN 00:54:13 H-23 4

11 IMBO KRISTEL - IMBO GIL 00:53:17 MIX 1

16 MYS NELE - WEYNANTS BIRGER 00:53:47 MIX 2

18 VANDEMOORTELE JOLIEN - DESSERS THOMAS 00:56:31 MIX 3

24 GULDENTOPS MAARTEN - POLET KRISTEL 00:58:51 MIX 4

25 AERTS CORENTIN - L HOEST CHARLOTTE 00:59:10 MIX 5

26 LAURE ELENS - MATTART DENIS 00:59:35 MIX 6

34 FASTREZ MAXIME - HORINKA SANDRINE 01:05:16 MIX 7

37 SAINGERY MAGALI - RESTIEAU THOMAS 01:06:37 MIX 8

41 CORDIER JEAN-CLAUDE - MOUTURY CORALIE 01:09:40 MIX 9

45 VAN EESBEEK PAULINE - NGUYEN BENOIT 01:15:15 MIX 10

2 VAN HAMME TIM - MERTENS RAF 00:48:57 SENH 1

4 PÉTRÉ MAXIME - PÉTRÉ ROBIN 00:49:45 SENH 2

5 WERA JOACHIM - WERA WOUT 00:49:47 SENH 3

6 GOVAERT THOMAS - NICODEME THIBAULT 00:50:02 SENH 4

9 GHOMRAOUI BILAL - GRUWEZ GILLES 00:52:50 SENH 5

10 DE COCK JONATHAN - THONET ROMAIN 00:52:57 SENH 6

12 LEVACQ CORENTIN - XHONNEUX MARC 00:53:52 SENH 7

13 VALSCHAERT JEAN BENOIT - ROOMS DAMIEN 00:54:00 SENH 8

15 VAN HAMME HUGO - VAN DAMME DENNIS 00:54:22 SENH 9

19 SCHOLETES SAMUEL - RENARD FRANCOIS 00:56:45 SENH 10

20 VANDEN EYNDE BIRGEN - VANDEN EYNDE ARME 00:57:32 SENH 11

21 HOORENS ANTHONY - HOORENS CARLOS 00:57:42 SENH 12

23 DEGREVELEER STEVEN - DE BUSSCHERE NICK 00:54:45 SENH 13

31 ERNST XAVIER - FRENNET PHILIPPE 01:04:18 SENH 14

33 GOOSSENS SVEN - VAN ASCH PIETER 01:05:06 SENH 15

42 FRAITURE GILLES - LUTTE GUILLAUME 01:11:45 SENH 16

43 HANISZEWSKI MARTIN - MOUCHERON CEDRIC 01:12:02 SENH 17

46 GROPPI DARIO - ZOU MING 01:15:38 SENH 18

7 OVERTUS MATHIEU - DELARGE JEAN YVES 00:52:09 VETH 1

17 BALLEZ IGOR - SCHELKENS PHILIPPE 00:56:16 VETH 2

22 WILIKENS PATRICK - CHABERT HANS 00:58:26 VETH 3

27 COLLETTE VINCENT - DE GROOTE JACQUES 01:00:55 VETH 4

29 VANDEVELDE NOEL - VAN HUMBEECK EDWIN 01:01:58 VETH 5

30 SCHOTTE PHLIPPE - VAN DESSEL GEOFFROY 01:03:05 VETH 6

32 RENEAU JEAN PHILIPPE - RENEAU GREGORY 01:04:56 VETH 7

35 DEQUINNEMAERE PHILIPPE - AHN STEPHANE 01:05:25 VETH 8



38 STOCKMANS FRANCOIS - VUYE THIERRY 01:06:39 VETH 9

39 CRAPPE PHILIPPE - ZIANT PHILIPPE 01:07:00 VETH 10

40 VANCRAENEM GEERT - BUYSE STEPHANE 01:08:23 VETH 11

44 LEVACQ GUY - PETERS JEAN LOUIS 01:15:08 VETH 12


